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  Place Bib# Name                  Yr Team                 Runner            Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ===================== == ==================== ================= ======= ===== 
      1 8052 Hannah Roeske         12 Eau Claire Memorial  Girls 1st Runner  19:29.0  6:17 
      2 8329 Morgan Dahl           09 Mounds View          Girls 1st Runner  19:29.9  6:17 
      3 8160 Emily Schmitt         12 Eau Claire North     Girls 1st Runner  19:42.9  6:21 
      4 8193 Karina Gilson         10 Hudson               Girls 2nd Runner  19:55.2  6:25 
      5 8057 Sophia Smith          12 Eau Claire Memorial  Girls 3rd Runner  20:14.8  6:31 
      6 7964 Katie Faris           11 Chippewa Falls       Girls 1st Runner  20:19.9  6:33 
      7 8035 Sabrina Hagstrom      09 Eau Claire Memorial  Girls 4th Runner  20:40.1  6:40 
      8 8297 Tyra Boettcher        11 Menomonie            Girls 2nd Runner  20:48.4  6:42 
      9 8442 Olivia Moll           11 St. Croix Central    Girls 1st Runner  20:50.1  6:43 
     10 8299 Kaylynn Imsande       10 Menomonie            Girls 3rd Runner  20:58.5  6:46 
     11 8295 Grace Bilse           11 Menomonie            Girls 8th Runner  21:14.4  6:51 
     12 8308 Emily Schwartz        09 Menomonie            Girls 5th Runner  21:17.8  6:52 
     13 8058 Zoe Smith             12 Eau Claire Memorial  Girls 2nd Runner  21:19.5  6:52 
     14 8370 Maya Strike           09 Mounds View          Girls 2nd Runner  21:21.2  6:53 
     15 8426 Anna Penzkover        10 Rice Lake            Girls 1st Runner  21:23.5  6:54 
     16 8312 Madeline Sorenson     11 Menomonie            Girls 7th Runner  21:28.0  6:55 
     17 8465 Paige Cater           12 Tartan HS            Girls 1st Runner  21:28.9  6:55 
     18 8307 Erin Schmidt          12 Menomonie            Girls 6th Runner  21:35.4  6:57 
     19 8304 Ellen Peterson        12 Menomonie            Girls 4th Runner  21:35.9  6:58 
     20 8258 Brooke Jorstad        12 La Crosse Logan      Girls 1st Runner  21:38.1  6:58 
     21 7977 Bailee Sillman        12 Chippewa Falls       Girls 3rd Runner  21:42.1  7:00 
     22 8338 Anna Grace Hottinger   8 Mounds View          Girls 7th Runner  21:48.0  7:01 
     23 8418 Mary Brodzinski       12 Rice Lake            Girls 2nd Runner  21:49.4  7:02 
     24 8376 Lexi Brown            12 New Richmond         Girls 2nd Runner  21:51.1  7:02 
     25 8386 Mallory Kelly         12 New Richmond         Girls 1st Runner  21:51.1  7:02 
     26 8019 Grace Cole            11 Eau Claire Memorial  Girls 5th Runner  21:53.5  7:03 
     27 8434 Courtney Carlson      12 St. Croix Central    Girls 3rd Runner  22:07.1  7:08 
     28 8151 Miciah Mills          11 Eau Claire North     Girls 2nd Runner  22:15.4  7:10 
     29 8143 Gracie Dreger         09 Eau Claire North     Girls 3rd Runner  22:19.7  7:12 
     30 7962 Olivia Bliek          11 Chippewa Falls       Girls 4th Runner  22:20.5  7:12 
     31 8262 Libby Miller          10 La Crosse Logan      Girls 3rd Runner  22:21.8  7:12 
     32 8191 Abbi Faust            10 Hudson               Girls 3rd Runner  22:22.7  7:13 
     33 8257 Signe Johnson         12 La Crosse Logan      Girls 2nd Runner  22:26.0  7:14 
     34 8358 Natalie Nowatzke      12 Mounds View          Girls 4th Runner  22:31.1  7:15 
     35 8385 Lauren Johnson        09 New Richmond         Girls 3rd Runner  22:31.1  7:15 
     36 8441 Claire Moll           10 St. Croix Central    Girls 2nd Runner  22:32.8  7:16 
     37 7982 Maisy Wingert         11 Chippewa Falls       Girls 2nd Runner  22:33.4  7:16 
     38 8463 Cecelia Boyle         12 Tartan HS            Girls 2nd Runner  22:34.2  7:16 
     39 7968 Tjorven Landwehr      11 Chippewa Falls       Girls 7th Runner  22:36.8  7:17 
     40 8356 Talia Miller          12 Mounds View          Girls 3rd Runner  22:36.9  7:17 
     41 8365 Jacqueline Schneider  12 Mounds View          Girls 5th Runner  22:43.5  7:19 
     42 8355 Sarah Miller          10 Mounds View          Girls 6th Runner  22:46.2  7:20 
     43 8184 Maria Annen           10 Hudson               Girls 4th Runner  22:50.5  7:22 
     44 8271 Marlie Voigt          09 La Crosse Logan      Girls 6th Runner  22:50.6  7:22 
     45 8187 Anna Czupryna         09 Hudson               Girls 8th Runner  22:52.9  7:22 
     46 8188 Sarah Czupryna        11 Hudson               Girls 7th Runner  22:53.3  7:23 
     47 8196 Olivia Saggese        09 Hudson               Girls 6th Runner  22:53.3  7:23 
     48 8270 Greta Trapp           09 La Crosse Logan      Girls 5th Runner  22:53.6  7:23 
     49 7963 Andrea Cihasky        11 Chippewa Falls       Girls 6th Runner  22:55.7  7:23 
     50 8051 Morgan Priem          09 Eau Claire Memorial  Girls 7th Runner  22:57.6  7:24 
     51 7978 Hannah Sillman        10 Chippewa Falls       Girls 5th Runner  23:02.1  7:25 
     52 8440 Kourtney Labeause     10 St. Croix Central    Girls 4th Runner  23:04.7  7:26 
     53 8384 Amanda Johnson        10 New Richmond         Girls 6th Runner  23:05.6  7:26 
     54 8357 Lillian Nowatzke      09 Mounds View          Girls 8th Runner  23:09.7  7:28 
     55 8148 Savannah Gray         12 Eau Claire North     Girls 6th Runner  23:13.1  7:29 
     56 8050 Lauren Priem          11 Eau Claire Memorial  Girls 6th Runner  23:13.7  7:29 
     57 8383 Bailey Hubmer         10 New Richmond         Girls 8th Runner  23:15.8  7:30 
     58 8011 Angela Arnholt        12 Eau Claire Memorial  Girls 8th Runner  23:19.6  7:31 
     59 8156 Savannah Palmer       11 Eau Claire North     Girls 5th Runner  23:31.4  7:35 
     60 8387 Sara Nagel            10 New Richmond         Girls 7th Runner  23:34.0  7:36 
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     61 8389 Jennah Wilson         10 New Richmond         Girls 5th Runner  23:34.5  7:36 
     62 8377 Erika Emerson         09 New Richmond         Girls 4th Runner  23:43.2  7:39 
     63 8443 Mariah Withuski       10 St. Croix Central    Girls 5th Runner  23:43.2  7:39 
     64 7974 Abigayle Runge        12 Chippewa Falls       Girls 8th Runner  23:45.8  7:39 
     65 8425 Abigail Parent        09 Rice Lake            Girls 4th Runner  23:47.8  7:40 
     66 8438 Marie Hamlin          10 St. Croix Central    Girls 7th Runner  23:50.2  7:41 
     67 8422 Sarah Doyen           11 Rice Lake            Girls 8th Runner  23:50.6  7:41 
     68 8421 Emma Crotteau         12 Rice Lake            Girls 5th Runner  23:58.9  7:44 
     69 8427 Amanda Stone          12 Rice Lake            Girls 3rd Runner  24:06.0  7:46 
     70 8149 Karsten Hancock       10 Eau Claire North     Girls 4th Runner  24:25.9  7:52 
     71 8416 Kiera Bever           12 Rice Lake            Girls 7th Runner  24:52.7  8:01 
     72 8267 Lieba Schwalbe        09 La Crosse Logan      Girls 7th Runner  24:56.1  8:02 
     73 8183 Brooke Anderson       11 Hudson               Girls 5th Runner  25:02.1  8:04 
     74 8253 Chloe Barth           11 La Crosse Logan      Girls 4th Runner  25:06.8  8:05 
     75 8469 Arlie Kapaun           7 Tartan HS            Girls 4th Runner  25:10.8  8:07 
     76 8420 Tricia Cich           10 Rice Lake            Girls 6th Runner  25:30.0  8:13 
     77 8268 Lydia Stover          11 La Crosse Logan      Girls 8th Runner  25:43.5  8:17 
     78 8439 Kylie Hodnefield      10 St. Croix Central    Girls 6th Runner  26:22.1  8:30 
     79 8462 Andreiana Aurelius    09 Tartan HS            Girls 3rd Runner  26:57.8  8:41 
     80 8471 Amanda Stevens        11 Tartan HS            Girls 5th Runner  27:07.8  8:44 
     81 8470 Abbie Sonstegard      12 Tartan HS            Girls 7th Runner  27:42.2  8:56 
     82 8436 Sam Deno              10 St. Croix Central    Girls 8th Runner  27:58.4  9:01 
     83 8468 Angelica Garay-Trivis 09 Tartan HS            Girls 8th Runner  29:30.7  9:30 
     9/10/2016  2:16PM
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  1. 103:36.9 Eau Claire Memorial                  (20:43.4)
===============================================
  1  19:29.0  Hannah Roeske              12 Girls 1st Runner          
  2  20:14.8  Sophia Smith               12 Girls 3rd Runner          
  3  20:40.1  Sabrina Hagstrom           09 Girls 4th Runner          
  4  21:19.5  Zoe Smith                  12 Girls 2nd Runner          
  5  21:53.5  Grace Cole                 11 Girls 5th Runner          
  6 (22:57.6) Morgan Priem               09 Girls 7th Runner          
  7 (23:13.7) Lauren Priem               11 Girls 6th Runner          
  8 (23:19.6) Angela Arnholt             12 Girls 8th Runner          
  
  2. 105:47.1 Menomonie                            (21:09.5)
===============================================
  1  20:48.4  Tyra Boettcher             11 Girls 2nd Runner          
  2  20:58.5  Kaylynn Imsande            10 Girls 3rd Runner          
  3  21:14.4  Grace Bilse                11 Girls 8th Runner          
  4  21:17.8  Emily Schwartz             09 Girls 5th Runner          
  5  21:28.0  Madeline Sorenson          11 Girls 7th Runner          
  6 (21:35.4) Erin Schmidt               12 Girls 6th Runner          
  7 (21:35.9) Ellen Peterson             12 Girls 4th Runner          
  
  3. 107:47.1 Mounds View                          (21:33.5)
===============================================
  1  19:29.9  Morgan Dahl                09 Girls 1st Runner          
  2  21:21.2  Maya Strike                09 Girls 2nd Runner          
  3  21:48.0  Anna Grace Hottinger        8 Girls 7th Runner          
  4  22:31.1  Natalie Nowatzke           12 Girls 4th Runner          
  5  22:36.9  Talia Miller               12 Girls 3rd Runner          
  6 (22:43.5) Jacqueline Schneider       12 Girls 5th Runner          
  7 (22:46.2) Sarah Miller               10 Girls 6th Runner          
  8 (23:09.7) Lillian Nowatzke           09 Girls 8th Runner          
  
  4. 109:32.7 Chippewa Falls                       (21:54.6)
===============================================
  1  20:19.9  Katie Faris                11 Girls 1st Runner          
  2  21:42.1  Bailee Sillman             12 Girls 3rd Runner          
  3  22:20.5  Olivia Bliek               11 Girls 4th Runner          
  4  22:33.4  Maisy Wingert              11 Girls 2nd Runner          
  5  22:36.8  Tjorven Landwehr           11 Girls 7th Runner          
  6 (22:55.7) Andrea Cihasky             11 Girls 6th Runner          
  7 (23:02.1) Hannah Sillman             10 Girls 5th Runner          
  8 (23:45.8) Abigayle Runge             12 Girls 8th Runner          
  
  5. 110:54.6 Hudson                               (22:11.0)
===============================================
  1  19:55.2  Karina Gilson              10 Girls 2nd Runner          
  2  22:22.7  Abbi Faust                 10 Girls 3rd Runner          
  3  22:50.5  Maria Annen                10 Girls 4th Runner          
  4  22:52.9  Anna Czupryna              09 Girls 8th Runner          
  5  22:53.3  Sarah Czupryna             11 Girls 7th Runner          
  6 (22:53.3) Olivia Saggese             09 Girls 6th Runner          
  7 (25:02.1) Brooke Anderson            11 Girls 5th Runner          
  
  6. 111:02.5 Eau Claire North                     (22:12.5)
===============================================
  1  19:42.9  Emily Schmitt              12 Girls 1st Runner          
  2  22:15.4  Miciah Mills               11 Girls 2nd Runner          
  3  22:19.7  Gracie Dreger              09 Girls 3rd Runner          
  4  23:13.1  Savannah Gray              12 Girls 6th Runner          
  5  23:31.4  Savannah Palmer            11 Girls 5th Runner          
  6 (24:25.9) Karsten Hancock            10 Girls 4th Runner          
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  7. 112:10.1 La Crosse Logan                      (22:26.1)
===============================================
  1  21:38.1  Brooke Jorstad             12 Girls 1st Runner          
  2  22:21.8  Libby Miller               10 Girls 3rd Runner          
  3  22:26.0  Signe Johnson              12 Girls 2nd Runner          
  4  22:50.6  Marlie Voigt               09 Girls 6th Runner          
  5  22:53.6  Greta Trapp                09 Girls 5th Runner          
  6 (24:56.1) Lieba Schwalbe             09 Girls 7th Runner          
  7 (25:06.8) Chloe Barth                11 Girls 4th Runner          
  8 (25:43.5) Lydia Stover               11 Girls 8th Runner          
  
  8. 112:17.9 St. Croix Central                    (22:27.6)
===============================================
  1  20:50.1  Olivia Moll                11 Girls 1st Runner          
  2  22:07.1  Courtney Carlson           12 Girls 3rd Runner          
  3  22:32.8  Claire Moll                10 Girls 2nd Runner          
  4  23:04.7  Kourtney Labeause          10 Girls 4th Runner          
  5  23:43.2  Mariah Withuski            10 Girls 5th Runner          
  6 (23:50.2) Marie Hamlin               10 Girls 7th Runner          
  7 (26:22.1) Kylie Hodnefield           10 Girls 6th Runner          
  8 (27:58.4) Sam Deno                   10 Girls 8th Runner          
  
  9. 112:34.7 New Richmond                         (22:31.0)
===============================================
  1  21:51.1  Lexi Brown                 12 Girls 2nd Runner          
  2  21:51.1  Mallory Kelly              12 Girls 1st Runner          
  3  22:31.1  Lauren Johnson             09 Girls 3rd Runner          
  4  23:05.6  Amanda Johnson             10 Girls 6th Runner          
  5  23:15.8  Bailey Hubmer              10 Girls 8th Runner          
  6 (23:34.0) Sara Nagel                 10 Girls 7th Runner          
  7 (23:34.5) Jennah Wilson              10 Girls 5th Runner          
  8 (23:43.2) Erika Emerson              09 Girls 4th Runner          
  
 10. 114:50.2 Rice Lake                            (22:58.1)
===============================================
  1  21:23.5  Anna Penzkover             10 Girls 1st Runner          
  2  21:49.4  Mary Brodzinski            12 Girls 2nd Runner          
  3  23:47.8  Abigail Parent             09 Girls 4th Runner          
  4  23:50.6  Sarah Doyen                11 Girls 8th Runner          
  5  23:58.9  Emma Crotteau              12 Girls 5th Runner          
  6 (24:06.0) Amanda Stone               12 Girls 3rd Runner          
  7 (24:52.7) Kiera Bever                12 Girls 7th Runner          
  8 (25:30.0) Tricia Cich                10 Girls 6th Runner          
  
 11. 123:19.5 Tartan HS                            (24:39.9)
===============================================
  1  21:28.9  Paige Cater                12 Girls 1st Runner          
  2  22:34.2  Cecelia Boyle              12 Girls 2nd Runner          
  3  25:10.8  Arlie Kapaun                7 Girls 4th Runner          
  4  26:57.8  Andreiana Aurelius         09 Girls 3rd Runner          
  5  27:07.8  Amanda Stevens             11 Girls 5th Runner          
  6 (27:42.2) Abbie Sonstegard           12 Girls 7th Runner          
  7 (29:30.7) Angelica Garay-Triviski    09 Girls 8th Runner          
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  Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                     Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ======================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 8200 Grace Witt                   09 Hudson                   22:18.0  7:11 
      2    2 8361 Clara Phillips               11 Mounds View              22:20.2  7:12 
      3    3 8354 Danielle Miller              10 Mounds View              22:23.2  7:13 
      4    4 8314 Tayia Wik                    12 Menomonie                22:40.3  7:18 
      5    5 8298 Mackenzie Flug               09 Menomonie                22:43.3  7:19 
      6    6 8041 Mati Ihinger                 11 Eau Claire Memorial      23:04.0  7:26 
      7    7 8350 Julia McGinnity              11 Mounds View              23:21.4  7:32 
      8    8 8345 Brianna Kuznia               12 Mounds View              23:24.2  7:32 
      9    9 8036 Ayah Hayek                   11 Eau Claire Memorial      23:31.9  7:35 
     10   10 8309 Jessica Schwartz             10 Menomonie                23:41.6  7:38 
     11   11 8042 Allie Israel                 12 Eau Claire Memorial      23:48.4  7:40 
     12   12 8347 Alyssa Lebow                  8 Mounds View              23:48.8  7:40 
     13   13 8059 Serena Sorensen              11 Eau Claire Memorial      23:52.5  7:42 
     14   14 8185 Mei Lin Batten               12 Hudson                   23:53.7  7:42 
     15   15 8198 Mallory Scott                09 Hudson                   23:54.8  7:42 
     16   16 8293 Annie Behrend                11 Menomonie                23:54.9  7:42 
     17   17 8300 Clara Kaufmann               11 Menomonie                23:54.9  7:42 
     18   18 8066 Hailey Xiong                 10 Eau Claire Memorial      23:56.2  7:43 
     19   19 7972 Chaz Ann Olson               12 Chippewa Falls           24:01.7  7:45 
     20   20 8199 Kaylen Ward                  11 Hudson                   24:09.3  7:47 
     21   21 8068 Annie Zacho                  09 Eau Claire Memorial      24:18.2  7:50 
     22   22 8062 Paige Trivedi                11 Eau Claire Memorial      24:24.4  7:52 
     23   23 8296 Brianna Boecker              12 Menomonie                24:24.7  7:52 
     24   24 8342 Elizabeth Kauls              10 Mounds View              24:25.0  7:52 
     25   25 8417 Josephine Britton            10 Rice Lake                24:25.6  7:52 
     26   26 8362 Taylor Rimmel                12 Mounds View              24:25.9  7:52 
     27   27 8145 Alexa Fisher                 09 Eau Claire North         24:26.6  7:53 
     28   28 8382 Haylee Hinton                12 New Richmond             24:30.7  7:54 
     29   29 8424 Katie Pachackova             12 Rice Lake                24:31.0  7:54 
     30   30 8311 Isabelle Sorenson            09 Menomonie                24:32.5  7:54 
     31   31 8414 Grace Arrigoni               09 Rice Lake                24:37.4  7:56 
     32   32 8259 Charisse Koscal              11 La Crosse Logan          24:41.4  7:57 
     33      8352 Grace McVay                  11 Mounds View              24:43.1  7:58 
     34      8048 Sarah Lindsay                10 Eau Claire Memorial      24:45.0  7:58 
     35      8031 Molly Graaskamp              10 Eau Claire Memorial      24:47.8  7:59 
     36      8053 Josie Sampson                10 Eau Claire Memorial      24:48.2  7:59 
     37      8016 Ali Bowe                     11 Eau Claire Memorial      24:49.4  8:00 
     38      8030 Eleanor Giese                12 Eau Claire Memorial      24:50.3  8:00 
     39      8034 Emily Gross                  09 Eau Claire Memorial      24:51.4  8:01 
     40      8328 Annabelle Berggren           09 Mounds View              24:51.5  8:01 
     41      8020 Olivia Craker                10 Eau Claire Memorial      24:52.4  8:01 
     42   33 8379 Ivy Halvorson                10 New Richmond             24:55.6  8:02 
     43      8067 Ashlyn Yates                 09 Eau Claire Memorial      25:05.4  8:05 
     44      8310 Jordan Selchow               09 Menomonie                25:06.2  8:05 
     45   34 8194 Lilly Hartnett               12 Hudson                   25:06.5  8:05 
     46      8044 Bella Killey                 09 Eau Claire Memorial      25:08.2  8:06 
     47      8330 Greta Delaune                10 Mounds View              25:11.0  8:07 
     48   35 8378 Abby Groth                   09 New Richmond             25:14.0  8:08 
     49   36 8260 Anna McConahay               11 La Crosse Logan          25:18.1  8:09 
     50      8353 Sydney Menne                 10 Mounds View              25:18.5  8:09 
     51   37 8388 Ravyn Swanson                11 New Richmond             25:21.6  8:10 
     52   38 8197 Natalie Schlepp              11 Hudson                   25:22.1  8:10 
     53      8363 Isabel Roe                    8 Mounds View              25:24.7  8:11 
     54      8367 Katherine Sheldon            11 Mounds View              25:25.8  8:12 
     55      8374 Anna Wigfield                10 Mounds View              25:26.1  8:12 
     56      8037 Alyssa Hegde                 11 Eau Claire Memorial      25:29.6  8:13 
     57   39 8152 Lydia Monk                   09 Eau Claire North         25:30.2  8:13 
     58      8060 Claire Steines               10 Eau Claire Memorial      25:31.1  8:13 
     59      8056 Madie Sherman                10 Eau Claire Memorial      25:31.6  8:13 
     60   40 7980 Kaitlyn Tinbert              10 Chippewa Falls           25:32.5  8:14 
     9/10/2016  2:16PM
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     61      8043 Mary Jack                    10 Eau Claire Memorial      25:33.1  8:14 
     62   41 8140 Prestyn Bernier              10 Eau Claire North         25:33.2  8:14 
     63      8032 Rachel Grant                 09 Eau Claire Memorial      25:33.3  8:14 
     64   42 8269 Leah Surprenant              10 La Crosse Logan          25:33.6  8:14 
     65      8047 Carly Lien                   09 Eau Claire Memorial      25:35.7  8:15 
     66   43 7969 Mahryn Leibrandt             09 Chippewa Falls           25:38.9  8:16 
     67      8369 Emma Snell                   09 Mounds View              25:40.3  8:16 
     68      8321 Noah Leonhardt               12 Menomonie                25:40.4  8:16 
     69   44 8265 Tonya Pitt                   11 La Crosse Logan          25:44.2  8:18 
     70   45 8375 Mallory Ballard              10 New Richmond             25:52.2  8:20 
     71   46 8254 Mia Burk                     11 La Crosse Logan          26:00.0  8:23 
     72      8303 MacKenzey Larsen             09 Menomonie                26:01.1  8:23 
     73   47 8154 Katrina Mousel               10 Eau Claire North         26:06.9  8:25 
     74   48 8146 Jayce Fisher                 11 Eau Claire North         26:15.7  8:28 
     75      8302 Allysa Kruper                09 Menomonie                26:15.9  8:28 
     76   49 8155 Ava Olson                    09 Eau Claire North         26:16.6  8:28 
     77   50 8419 Allison Buchli               11 Rice Lake                26:19.3  8:29 
     78      8017 Hannah Brenden               09 Eau Claire Memorial      26:20.8  8:29 
     79      8010 Marissa Anderson             09 Eau Claire Memorial      26:21.7  8:30 
     80      8040 Tatiana Hull                 10 Eau Claire Memorial      26:22.6  8:30 
     81      8344 Elizabeth Kraabel            10 Mounds View              26:24.8  8:31 
     82      8339 Deepta Jasthi                09 Mounds View              26:27.6  8:31 
     83   51 8415 Madelyne Arrigoni            11 Rice Lake                26:28.3  8:32 
     84      8013 Ali Benson                   12 Eau Claire Memorial      26:34.8  8:34 
     85      8022 Katelyn Culver               12 Eau Claire Memorial      26:34.9  8:34 
     86   52 7979 Megan Sworski                09 Chippewa Falls           26:35.3  8:34 
     87      8049 Madisen McCune               09 Eau Claire Memorial      26:39.1  8:35 
     88      8029 Lucy Gibbons                 10 Eau Claire Memorial      26:39.2  8:35 
     89      8065 Colleen Wille                11 Eau Claire Memorial      26:48.9  8:38 
     90      8360 Corinne Pease                10 Mounds View              26:50.7  8:39 
     91      8024 Suzi Decal                   10 Eau Claire Memorial      26:51.7  8:39 
     92      8028 Erin Garvey                  11 Eau Claire Memorial      26:54.6  8:40 
     93      8055 Katie Schleicher             11 Eau Claire Memorial      26:54.6  8:40 
     94      8359 Christina Ogard              11 Mounds View              26:58.0  8:41 
     95      8340 Cadyn Jones                  10 Mounds View              26:59.1  8:42 
     96   53 8150 Molly Jackson                09 Eau Claire North         27:01.1  8:42 
     97      8159 Casandra Schick              09 Eau Claire North         27:03.7  8:43 
     98      8014 Ava Bjerke                   09 Eau Claire Memorial      27:04.6  8:43 
     99      8039 Leah Hujik                   10 Eau Claire Memorial      27:04.6  8:43 
    100      8045 Madelyn Kotz                 10 Eau Claire Memorial      27:09.3  8:45 
    101      8349 Ginger Maloney               10 Mounds View              27:09.6  8:45 
    102      8147 Lydia Gilbert                09 Eau Claire North         27:18.1  8:48 
    103      8301 Joscey Kelley                12 Menomonie                27:18.8  8:48 
    104   54 7971 Geneva Nunes                 12 Chippewa Falls           27:21.9  8:49 
    105      8144 Emily Erickson               09 Eau Claire North         27:22.9  8:49 
    106      8341 Lauryn Jones                  8 Mounds View              27:32.1  8:52 
    107      8346 Jayden Latterell             10 Mounds View              27:35.1  8:53 
    108   55 8189 Allison Ewig                 12 Hudson                   27:38.9  8:54 
    109      8336 Sarah Graham                 12 Mounds View              27:41.0  8:55 
    110   56 8264 Erin Pierce                  12 La Crosse Logan          27:48.8  8:58 
    111      8306 Amber Ruchti                 12 Menomonie                27:52.7  8:59 
    112      8294 Holly Behrend                09 Menomonie                27:53.1  8:59 
    113   57 8263 Jessie Morschhauser          11 La Crosse Logan          27:54.7  9:00 
    114      8256 Maya Hey                     11 La Crosse Logan          27:55.7  9:00 
    115      8064 Bethany Widholm              09 Eau Claire Memorial      27:56.1  9:00 
    116      8025 Zoe Fischer                  09 Eau Claire Memorial      28:18.8  9:07 
    117      8009 Madelyn Anderson             09 Eau Claire Memorial      28:19.2  9:07 
    118      8033 Madelyn Green                10 Eau Claire Memorial      28:19.3  9:07 
    119      8255 Christine Chen               11 La Crosse Logan          28:19.9  9:08 
    120   58 7981 Alycea Vranish               09 Chippewa Falls           28:22.5  9:08 
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                        **** Girls' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                     Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ======================== ======= ===== 
    121   59 8381 Sydney Haseleu               11 New Richmond             28:23.2  9:09 
    122      8061 Liz Thayer                   10 Eau Claire Memorial      28:25.0  9:09 
    123      8153 Morgan Moucha                11 Eau Claire North         28:33.9  9:12 
    124      8018 Kalli Charles                11 Eau Claire Memorial      28:35.2  9:13 
    125      8027 Montana Garcia               10 Eau Claire Memorial      28:48.3  9:17 
    126      8021 Emily Culver                 09 Eau Claire Memorial      28:52.4  9:18 
    127      8467 Hannah Gacengeci             12 Tartan HS                29:12.6  9:25 
    128      8008 Morgan Andersen              11 Eau Claire Memorial      29:15.7  9:26 
    129      8327 Kayla Anderson               12 Mounds View              29:35.7  9:32 
    130      8461 Goodness Adekanmi            10 Tartan HS                29:45.7  9:35 
    131      8046 Ilona Legore                 09 Eau Claire Memorial      29:58.9  9:39 
    132   60 8423 Rivers Heathman              09 Rice Lake                31:41.1 10:12 
    133      8261 Xylona Merrell               11 La Crosse Logan          32:39.4 10:31 
    134      8334 Alaina Fredrickson           10 Mounds View              32:58.3 10:37 
    135      8038 Emelia Holle                 11 Eau Claire Memorial      33:18.5 10:44 
    136      8472 Gretchen Taeker              09 Tartan HS                33:43.1 10:52 
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                          **** Girls' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
                                               
  
  1.    32  Mounds View                           (23:05  115:21 1:28)
====================================================
  1      2  Clara Phillips            11 Girls Junior Varsity      22:21
  2      3  Danielle Miller           10 Girls Junior Varsity      22:24
  3      7  Julia McGinnity           11 Girls Junior Varsity      23:22
  4      8  Brianna Kuznia            12 Girls Junior Varsity      23:25
  5     12  Alyssa Lebow               8 Girls Junior Varsity      23:49
  6   ( 24) Elizabeth Kauls           10 Girls Junior Varsity      24:25
  7   ( 26) Taylor Rimmel             12 Girls Junior Varsity      24:26
  
  2.    52  Menomonie                             (23:24  116:57 1:14)
====================================================
  1      4  Tayia Wik                 12 Girls Junior Varsity      22:41
  2      5  Mackenzie Flug            09 Girls Junior Varsity      22:44
  3     10  Jessica Schwartz          10 Girls Junior Varsity      23:42
  4     16  Annie Behrend             11 Girls Junior Varsity      23:55
  5     17  Clara Kaufmann            11 Girls Junior Varsity      23:55
  6   ( 23) Brianna Boecker           12 Girls Junior Varsity      24:25
  7   ( 30) Isabelle Sorenson         09 Girls Junior Varsity      24:33
  
  3.    57  Eau Claire Memorial                   (23:39  118:15 0:53)
====================================================
  1      6  Mati Ihinger              11 Girls Junior Varsity      23:04
  2      9  Ayah Hayek                11 Girls Junior Varsity      23:32
  3     11  Allie Israel              12 Girls Junior Varsity      23:49
  4     13  Serena Sorensen           11 Girls Junior Varsity      23:53
  5     18  Hailey Xiong              10 Girls Junior Varsity      23:57
  6   ( 21) Annie Zacho               09 Girls Junior Varsity      24:19
  7   ( 22) Paige Trivedi             11 Girls Junior Varsity      24:25
  
  4.    84  Hudson                                (23:53  119:24 2:49)
====================================================
  1      1  Grace Witt                09 Girls Junior Varsity      22:18
  2     14  Mei Lin Batten            12 Girls Junior Varsity      23:54
  3     15  Mallory Scott             09 Girls Junior Varsity      23:55
  4     20  Kaylen Ward               11 Girls Junior Varsity      24:10
  5     34  Lilly Hartnett            12 Girls Junior Varsity      25:07
  6   ( 38) Natalie Schlepp           11 Girls Junior Varsity      25:23
  7   ( 55) Allison Ewig              12 Girls Junior Varsity      27:39
  
  5.   178  New Richmond                          (25:12  125:56 1:22)
====================================================
  1     28  Haylee Hinton             12 Girls Junior Varsity      24:31
  2     33  Ivy Halvorson             10 Girls Junior Varsity      24:56
  3     35  Abby Groth                09 Girls Junior Varsity      25:14
  4     37  Ravyn Swanson             11 Girls Junior Varsity      25:22
  5     45  Mallory Ballard           10 Girls Junior Varsity      25:53
  6   ( 59) Sydney Haseleu            11 Girls Junior Varsity      28:24
  
  6.   186  Rice Lake                             (25:17  126:24 2:03)
====================================================
  1     25  Josephine Britton         10 Girls Junior Varsity      24:26
  2     29  Katie Pachackova          12 Girls Junior Varsity      24:31
  3     31  Grace Arrigoni            09 Girls Junior Varsity      24:38
  4     50  Allison Buchli            11 Girls Junior Varsity      26:20
  5     51  Madelyne Arrigoni         11 Girls Junior Varsity      26:29
  6   ( 60) Rivers Heathman           09 Girls Junior Varsity      31:42
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                          **** Girls' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
                                               
  
  7.   200  La Crosse Logan                       (25:28  127:20 1:18)
====================================================
  1     32  Charisse Koscal           11 Girls Junior Varsity      24:42
  2     36  Anna McConahay            11 Girls Junior Varsity      25:19
  3     42  Leah Surprenant           10 Girls Junior Varsity      25:34
  4     44  Tonya Pitt                11 Girls Junior Varsity      25:45
  5     46  Mia Burk                  11 Girls Junior Varsity      26:00
  6   ( 56) Erin Pierce               12 Girls Junior Varsity      27:49
  7   ( 57) Jessie Morschhauser       11 Girls Junior Varsity      27:55
  
  8.   202  Eau Claire North                      (25:35  127:55 1:49)
====================================================
  1     27  Alexa Fisher              09 Girls Junior Varsity      24:27
  2     39  Lydia Monk                09 Girls Junior Varsity      25:31
  3     41  Prestyn Bernier           10 Girls Junior Varsity      25:34
  4     47  Katrina Mousel            10 Girls Junior Varsity      26:07
  5     48  Jayce Fisher              11 Girls Junior Varsity      26:16
  6   ( 49) Ava Olson                 09 Girls Junior Varsity      26:17
  7   ( 53) Molly Jackson             09 Girls Junior Varsity      27:02
  
  9.   208  Chippewa Falls                        (25:51  129:12 3:20)
====================================================
  1     19  Chaz Ann Olson            12 Girls Junior Varsity      24:02
  2     40  Kaitlyn Tinbert           10 Girls Junior Varsity      25:33
  3     43  Mahryn Leibrandt          09 Girls Junior Varsity      25:39
  4     52  Megan Sworski             09 Girls Junior Varsity      26:36
  5     54  Geneva Nunes              12 Girls Junior Varsity      27:22
  6   ( 58) Alycea Vranish            09 Girls Junior Varsity      28:23
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                  **** Girls' & Boys' 5000 Meter 1st & 2nd Runners Race ****
  
  Place Bib# Name                    Yr Team                 Runner            Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ======================= == ==================== ================= ======= ===== 
      1 8202 Max Ball                11 Hudson               Boys 1st Runner   16:50.9  5:26 
      2 8165 David Ecker             11 Eau Claire North     Boys 1st Runner   17:01.7  5:29 
      3 8213 George Halunen          12 Hudson               Boys 2nd Runner   17:05.8  5:31 
      4 8127 Zak Sather              10 Eau Claire Memorial  Boys 1st Runner   17:09.2  5:32 
      5 8004 Erik Sworski            12 Chippewa Falls       Boys 1st Runner   17:38.5  5:41 
      6 8287 Joe Schmida             12 La Crosse Logan      Boys 2nd Runner   17:44.0  5:43 
      7 8319 Matt Kieffer            11 Menomonie            Boys 2nd Runner   17:50.0  5:45 
      8 8076 Josh Becker             10 Eau Claire Memorial  Boys 2nd Runner   17:51.2  5:45 
      9 7984 Nick Bruder             09 Chippewa Falls       Boys 2nd Runner   17:51.4  5:45 
     10 8428 Ian Benarek             12 Rice Lake            Boys 1st Runner   17:51.7  5:45 
     11 8326 Jared Wittmershaus      12 Menomonie            Boys 1st Runner   18:00.9  5:48 
     12 8288 Evan Schultz            11 La Crosse Logan      Boys 3rd Runner   18:22.9  5:55 
     13 8182 Jason Voelker           11 Eau Claire North     Boys 2nd Runner   18:23.1  5:56 
     14 8413 Dylan Wachter           11 New Richmond         Boys 2nd Runner   18:30.9  5:58 
     15 8457 Michael Sauer           12 St. Croix Central    Boys 2nd Runner   18:34.8  5:59 
     16 8410 Jackson Pearson         11 New Richmond         Boys 1st Runner   18:45.5  6:03 
     17 8473 Drew Accola             11 Tartan HS            Boys 1st Runner   18:46.8  6:03 
     18 8459 Will Spitzmueller       11 St. Croix Central    Boys 1st Runner   18:52.5  6:05 
     19 8433 Lucas Schmidt           10 Rice Lake            Boys 2nd Runner   19:13.8  6:12 
     20 8052 Hannah Roeske           12 Eau Claire Memorial  Girls 1st Runner  19:29.0  6:17 
     21 8329 Morgan Dahl             09 Mounds View          Girls 1st Runner  19:29.9  6:17 
     22 8160 Emily Schmitt           12 Eau Claire North     Girls 1st Runner  19:42.9  6:21 
     23 8193 Karina Gilson           10 Hudson               Girls 2nd Runner  19:55.2  6:25 
     24 7964 Katie Faris             11 Chippewa Falls       Girls 1st Runner  20:19.9  6:33 
     25 8297 Tyra Boettcher          11 Menomonie            Girls 2nd Runner  20:48.4  6:42 
     26 8442 Olivia Moll             11 St. Croix Central    Girls 1st Runner  20:50.1  6:43 
     27 8058 Zoe Smith               12 Eau Claire Memorial  Girls 2nd Runner  21:19.5  6:52 
     28 8370 Maya Strike             09 Mounds View          Girls 2nd Runner  21:21.2  6:53 
     29 8426 Anna Penzkover          10 Rice Lake            Girls 1st Runner  21:23.5  6:54 
     30 8478 Ryan Israelson          12 Tartan HS            Boys 2nd Runner   21:26.4  6:55 
     31 8465 Paige Cater             12 Tartan HS            Girls 1st Runner  21:28.9  6:55 
     32 8258 Brooke Jorstad          12 La Crosse Logan      Girls 1st Runner  21:38.1  6:58 
     33 8418 Mary Brodzinski         12 Rice Lake            Girls 2nd Runner  21:49.4  7:02 
     34 8376 Lexi Brown              12 New Richmond         Girls 2nd Runner  21:51.1  7:02 
     35 8386 Mallory Kelly           12 New Richmond         Girls 1st Runner  21:51.1  7:02 
     36 8151 Miciah Mills            11 Eau Claire North     Girls 2nd Runner  22:15.4  7:10 
     37 8257 Signe Johnson           12 La Crosse Logan      Girls 2nd Runner  22:26.0  7:14 
     38 8441 Claire Moll             10 St. Croix Central    Girls 2nd Runner  22:32.8  7:16 
     39 7982 Maisy Wingert           11 Chippewa Falls       Girls 2nd Runner  22:33.4  7:16 
     40 8463 Cecelia Boyle           12 Tartan HS            Girls 2nd Runner  22:34.2  7:16 
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                  **** Girls' & Boys' 5000 Meter 3rd, 4th & 5th Runners Race ****
  
  Place Bib# Name                    Yr Team                 Runner            Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ======================= == ==================== ================= ======= ===== 
      1 8205 George Bond             10 Hudson               Boys 3rd Runner   17:04.7  5:30 
      2 8241 Keegan Sansone          11 Hudson               Boys 4th Runner   17:19.5  5:35 
      3 8201 Tyler Auge              10 Hudson               Boys 5th Runner   17:34.4  5:40 
      4 8128 Drake Schneider         12 Eau Claire Memorial  Boys 4th Runner   18:14.8  5:53 
      5 8273 Tanner Boge             10 La Crosse Logan      Boys 4th Runner   18:18.2  5:54 
      6 8135 Andrew Vierbicher       10 Eau Claire Memorial  Boys 5th Runner   18:27.5  5:57 
      7 8136 Garrett Walters         09 Eau Claire Memorial  Boys 3rd Runner   18:33.9  5:59 
      8 8176 Blake Rudd              11 Eau Claire North     Boys 3rd Runner   18:37.5  6:00 
      9 8279 Marcus Jarrett          11 La Crosse Logan      Boys 5th Runner   18:43.2  6:02 
     10 8320 Jack Leipnitz           10 Menomonie            Boys 4th Runner   19:11.8  6:11 
     11 8173 Seth Mayo               10 Eau Claire North     Boys 4th Runner   19:18.1  6:13 
     12 8179 John Stremcha           11 Eau Claire North     Boys 5th Runner   19:22.0  6:15 
     13 8447 Erik Collins            09 St. Croix Central    Boys 3rd Runner   19:22.1  6:15 
     14 8317 Dane Dittman            11 Menomonie            Boys 5th Runner   19:23.3  6:15 
     15 7988 Alan Fox                11 Chippewa Falls       Boys 3rd Runner   19:27.5  6:16 
     16 8394 Hayden Bradbury         10 New Richmond         Boys 3rd Runner   19:27.7  6:16 
     17 8390 Caleb Anton             10 New Richmond         Boys 4th Runner   19:27.7  6:16 
     18 7995 Benjamin Lemay          09 Chippewa Falls       Boys 4th Runner   19:39.5  6:20 
     19 8000 Hunter Sillman          11 Chippewa Falls       Boys 5th Runner   19:49.2  6:23 
     20 8432 Marc Rademaker          12 Rice Lake            Boys 3rd Runner   19:54.9  6:25 
     21 8408 Mengcha Moua            11 New Richmond         Boys 5th Runner   20:08.2  6:29 
     22 8449 Riley Hackbarth         10 St. Croix Central    Boys 5th Runner   20:10.9  6:30 
     23 8448 Spencer Goodwin         11 St. Croix Central    Boys 4th Runner   20:14.0  6:31 
     24 8057 Sophia Smith            12 Eau Claire Memorial  Girls 3rd Runner  20:14.8  6:31 
     25 8474 Sean Bearth             11 Tartan HS            Boys 3rd Runner   20:28.8  6:36 
     26 8486 Jeff Munter             12 Tartan HS            Boys 5th Runner   20:29.3  6:36 
     27 8487 Cody Smelik             12 Tartan HS            Boys 4th Runner   20:37.6  6:39 
     28 8035 Sabrina Hagstrom        09 Eau Claire Memorial  Girls 4th Runner  20:40.1  6:40 
     29 8299 Kaylynn Imsande         10 Menomonie            Girls 3rd Runner  20:58.5  6:46 
     30 8429 Mark Carlsen            12 Rice Lake            Boys 5th Runner   21:06.1  6:48 
     31 8308 Emily Schwartz          09 Menomonie            Girls 5th Runner  21:17.8  6:52 
     32 8304 Ellen Peterson          12 Menomonie            Girls 4th Runner  21:35.9  6:58 
     33 7977 Bailee Sillman          12 Chippewa Falls       Girls 3rd Runner  21:42.1  7:00 
     34 8431 Jacob Mazourek          11 Rice Lake            Boys 4th Runner   21:51.5  7:03 
     35 8019 Grace Cole              11 Eau Claire Memorial  Girls 5th Runner  21:53.5  7:03 
     36 8434 Courtney Carlson        12 St. Croix Central    Girls 3rd Runner  22:07.1  7:08 
     37 8143 Gracie Dreger           09 Eau Claire North     Girls 3rd Runner  22:19.7  7:12 
     38 7962 Olivia Bliek            11 Chippewa Falls       Girls 4th Runner  22:20.5  7:12 
     39 8262 Libby Miller            10 La Crosse Logan      Girls 3rd Runner  22:21.8  7:12 
     40 8191 Abbi Faust              10 Hudson               Girls 3rd Runner  22:22.7  7:13 
     41 8358 Natalie Nowatzke        12 Mounds View          Girls 4th Runner  22:31.1  7:15 
     42 8385 Lauren Johnson          09 New Richmond         Girls 3rd Runner  22:31.1  7:15 
     43 8356 Talia Miller            12 Mounds View          Girls 3rd Runner  22:36.9  7:17 
     44 8365 Jacqueline Schneider    12 Mounds View          Girls 5th Runner  22:43.5  7:19 
     45 8184 Maria Annen             10 Hudson               Girls 4th Runner  22:50.5  7:22 
     46 8270 Greta Trapp             09 La Crosse Logan      Girls 5th Runner  22:53.6  7:23 
     47 7978 Hannah Sillman          10 Chippewa Falls       Girls 5th Runner  23:02.1  7:25 
     48 8440 Kourtney Labeause       10 St. Croix Central    Girls 4th Runner  23:04.7  7:26 
     49 8156 Savannah Palmer         11 Eau Claire North     Girls 5th Runner  23:31.4  7:35 
     50 8389 Jennah Wilson           10 New Richmond         Girls 5th Runner  23:34.5  7:36 
     51 8377 Erika Emerson           09 New Richmond         Girls 4th Runner  23:43.2  7:39 
     52 8443 Mariah Withuski         10 St. Croix Central    Girls 5th Runner  23:43.2  7:39 
     53 8425 Abigail Parent          09 Rice Lake            Girls 4th Runner  23:47.8  7:40 
     54 8421 Emma Crotteau           12 Rice Lake            Girls 5th Runner  23:58.9  7:44 
     55 8427 Amanda Stone            12 Rice Lake            Girls 3rd Runner  24:06.0  7:46 
     56 8149 Karsten Hancock         10 Eau Claire North     Girls 4th Runner  24:25.9  7:52 
     57 8183 Brooke Anderson         11 Hudson               Girls 5th Runner  25:02.1  8:04 
     58 8253 Chloe Barth             11 La Crosse Logan      Girls 4th Runner  25:06.8  8:05 
     59 8469 Arlie Kapaun             7 Tartan HS            Girls 4th Runner  25:10.8  8:07 
     60 8462 Andreiana Aurelius      09 Tartan HS            Girls 3rd Runner  26:57.8  8:41 
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                  **** Girls' & Boys' 5000 Meter 3rd, 4th & 5th Runners Race ****
  
  Place Bib# Name                    Yr Team                 Runner            Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ======================= == ==================== ================= ======= ===== 
     61 8471 Amanda Stevens          11 Tartan HS            Girls 5th Runner  27:07.8  8:44 
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  *               *** Girls' & Boys' 5000 Meter 6th, 7th, & 8th Runners Race ****
  
  Place Bib# Name                    Yr Team                 Runner            Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ======================= == ==================== ================= ======= ===== 
      1 8251 Cale Wimer              09 Hudson               Boys 7th Runer    17:55.9  5:47 
      2 8232 Seth Miner              11 Hudson               Boys 6th Runner   17:58.0  5:47 
      3 8239 Kyle Rust               12 Hudson               Boys 8th Runner   18:18.2  5:54 
      4 8275 Michael Felix           12 La Crosse Logan      Boys 7th Runer    18:28.6  5:57 
      5 8276 Braxton Haines          12 La Crosse Logan      Boys 6th Runner   18:38.8  6:01 
      6 8095 Ben Gochanour           12 Eau Claire Memorial  Boys 8th Runner   18:42.6  6:02 
      7 8114 George Lynch            10 Eau Claire Memorial  Boys 6th Runner   19:03.5  6:09 
      8 8069 Mark Adams              11 Eau Claire Memorial  Boys 7th Runer    19:12.3  6:11 
      9 8178 Logan Shakel            09 Eau Claire North     Boys 8th Runner   19:18.7  6:13 
     10 8398 Max Fore                10 New Richmond         Boys 6th Runner   19:20.2  6:14 
     11 8397 Cole Eastep             10 New Richmond         Boys 7th Runer    19:23.6  6:15 
     12 8172 Weston Martin           11 Eau Claire North     Boys 7th Runer    19:24.6  6:15 
     13 7985 Bryce Daniels           11 Chippewa Falls       Boys 7th Runer    19:33.2  6:18 
     14 8168 Hayden Guckenberg       12 Eau Claire North     Boys 6th Runner   19:33.2  6:18 
     15 8403 Ryan Greer              12 New Richmond         Boys 8th Runner   19:48.5  6:23 
     16 8324 Ben Sterk               11 Menomonie            Boys 8th Runner   19:49.8  6:23 
     17 8003 Andy Stoll              11 Chippewa Falls       Boys 6th Runner   20:00.0  6:27 
     18 8321 Noah Leonhardt          12 Menomonie            Boys 7th Runer    20:08.5  6:29 
     19 7990 Noah Graffunder         09 Chippewa Falls       Boys 8th Runner   20:38.9  6:39 
     20 8295 Grace Bilse             11 Menomonie            Girls 8th Runner  21:14.4  6:51 
     21 8477 Joey Hinzman            11 Tartan HS            Boys 6th Runner   21:14.6  6:51 
     22 8312 Madeline Sorenson       11 Menomonie            Girls 7th Runner  21:28.0  6:55 
     23 8307 Erin Schmidt            12 Menomonie            Girls 6th Runner  21:35.4  6:57 
     24 8485 Jonathan Mortensen      12 Tartan HS            Boys 8th Runner   21:43.8  7:00 
     25 8450 Jacob Hein              10 St. Croix Central    Boys 6th Runner   21:46.2  7:01 
     26 8476 Jacque Englund          11 Tartan HS            Boys 7th Runer    21:46.7  7:01 
     27 8338 Anna Grace Hottinger     8 Mounds View          Girls 7th Runner  21:48.0  7:01 
     28 8444 Josh Burgess            09 St. Croix Central    Boys 7th Runer    22:04.7  7:07 
     29 7968 Tjorven Landwehr        11 Chippewa Falls       Girls 7th Runner  22:36.8  7:17 
     30 8355 Sarah Miller            10 Mounds View          Girls 6th Runner  22:46.2  7:20 
     31 8271 Marlie Voigt            09 La Crosse Logan      Girls 6th Runner  22:50.6  7:22 
     32 8187 Anna Czupryna           09 Hudson               Girls 8th Runner  22:52.9  7:22 
     33 8188 Sarah Czupryna          11 Hudson               Girls 7th Runner  22:53.3  7:23 
     34 8196 Olivia Saggese          09 Hudson               Girls 6th Runner  22:53.3  7:23 
     35 7963 Andrea Cihasky          11 Chippewa Falls       Girls 6th Runner  22:55.7  7:23 
     36 8051 Morgan Priem            09 Eau Claire Memorial  Girls 7th Runner  22:57.6  7:24 
     37 8384 Amanda Johnson          10 New Richmond         Girls 6th Runner  23:05.6  7:26 
     38 8357 Lillian Nowatzke        09 Mounds View          Girls 8th Runner  23:09.7  7:28 
     39 8148 Savannah Gray           12 Eau Claire North     Girls 6th Runner  23:13.1  7:29 
     40 8050 Lauren Priem            11 Eau Claire Memorial  Girls 6th Runner  23:13.7  7:29 
     41 8383 Bailey Hubmer           10 New Richmond         Girls 8th Runner  23:15.8  7:30 
     42 8011 Angela Arnholt          12 Eau Claire Memorial  Girls 8th Runner  23:19.6  7:31 
     43 8387 Sara Nagel              10 New Richmond         Girls 7th Runner  23:34.0  7:36 
     44 7974 Abigayle Runge          12 Chippewa Falls       Girls 8th Runner  23:45.8  7:39 
     45 8438 Marie Hamlin            10 St. Croix Central    Girls 7th Runner  23:50.2  7:41 
     46 8422 Sarah Doyen             11 Rice Lake            Girls 8th Runner  23:50.6  7:41 
     47 8460 Jackson Tokheim         10 St. Croix Central    Boys 8th Runner   24:06.7  7:46 
     48 8416 Kiera Bever             12 Rice Lake            Girls 7th Runner  24:52.7  8:01 
     49 8267 Lieba Schwalbe          09 La Crosse Logan      Girls 7th Runner  24:56.1  8:02 
     50 8420 Tricia Cich             10 Rice Lake            Girls 6th Runner  25:30.0  8:13 
     51 8268 Lydia Stover            11 La Crosse Logan      Girls 8th Runner  25:43.5  8:17 
     52 8439 Kylie Hodnefield        10 St. Croix Central    Girls 6th Runner  26:22.1  8:30 
     53 8470 Abbie Sonstegard        12 Tartan HS            Girls 7th Runner  27:42.2  8:56 
     54 8436 Sam Deno                10 St. Croix Central    Girls 8th Runner  27:58.4  9:01 
     55 8468 Angelica Garay-Triviski 09 Tartan HS            Girls 8th Runner  29:30.7  9:30 
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